L10000092983

(Re	questor's Name)	
•		
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
	,	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
	5111	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	į

Office Use Only



800179954838

05/20/10--01011--012 **125.00

10 SEP -2 PH 3: 22

S. HAWKES

MAY 2 1 2010

EXAMINER

1110 3500



August 13, 2010

STEVE RYAN 7104 CROSSROADS BLVD STE 125 BRENTWOOD, TN 37027

SUBJECT: 1115 PROPERTIES, LLC

Ref. Number: W10000025001

We have received your document for 1115 PROPERTIES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6955.

Suzanne Hawkes Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 710A00012979



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 21, 2010

STEVE RYAN 7104 CROSSROADS BLVD STE 125 BRENTWOOD, TN 37027

SUBJECT: 1115 PROPERTIES, LLC

Ref. Number: W10000025001

We have received your document for 1115 PROPERTIES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6955.

Suzanne Hawkes Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 710A00012979

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations 1115 Properties, LLC SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Steve Ryan Name of Person BBMCS, Inc Firm/Company 7104 Crossroads Blvd., Ste 12.5 Address Brentwood, TN 37027 City/State and Zip Code s.ryan@shelbyoffice.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Dianne Donato Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: ▼\$125.00 Filing Fee - \$130.00 Filing Fee & \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Mailing Address: 7104 Crossroads Blvd., S Brentwood, TN 37027	
7104 Crossroads Blvd., S Brentwood, TN 37027	Ste 125.
Brentwood, TN 37027	Ste 125.
LOSS OF THE	
d Office, & Registered Agent stered Agent. You must designate an indiregistered agent are:	
Ryan	0 SE
;	一語 アカ
oile Hwy	
D. Box NOT acceptable)	PH D
FL	OR S
and Zip	が形め
accept service of process for the this certificate, I hereby accept t ty. I further agree to comply wit erformance of my duties, and I a istered agent as provided for in (the appointment as th the provisions of um familiar with and
	registered agent are: Ryan Fleid Zip accept service of process for the this certificate, I hereby accept with the process and I accept acce

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

'ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Mar $"MGRM" = M$	nager Aanaging Member	Name and Address:
MGRM		JDRP Holdings, LLC 7104 Crossroads Blvd., Ste 125 Pensacola, FL 32506
		S SEP -2
		PR 3: 23
(Use attachme	nt if necessary)	
LE V: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the clisted, the date must be date of filing.)	date of filing: (OPTION specific and cannot be more than five business da
LE V: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the disted, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE:	specific and cannot be more than five business da - Chief membe
LE V: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the clisted, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect	specific and cannot be more than five business da Control of the secution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)